Overall dimensions and technical information are provided solely for informative purposes and may be modified without notice
Cylinders according to standard ISO 15552
3 | 40
Series 1319 - 1320 - 1321
P
n
e
u

► Basic version
► Through rod cylinder version
Ordering code
1348.Ø.stroke.02
magnetic chromed rod
1349.Ø.stroke.02
magnetic stainless
steel rod
1350.Ø.stroke.02
non-magnetic
chromed rod
Ordering code
03_Attuazione_pneumatica_EN_2021-07-14_13-42-07.indd   4403_Attuazione_pneumatica_EN_2021-07-14_13-42-07.indd   44 14/07/2021   14:04:5514/07/2021   14:04:55
Overall dimensions and technical information are provided solely for informative purposes and may be modified without notice
Cylinders according to standard ISO 15552
3 | 45
 Series 1319 - 1320 - 1321 - 1325 - 1326 - 1348 - 1349 - 1350
3
P
n
e
u
m
at
ic
 a
c
tu
at
io
n
This accessory permits to mount a valve or an electrovalve on a side of the
cylinder. The plate can be fitted on the cylinder profiled barrel, and, on it,
can be mounted either a threaded distributor or a  base on whic can be
mounted an ISO distributor. Once installed the connections must be done
with fittings and pipes. All of the threaded holes on the support plate are
dedicated to different valves series as per attached drawing.
Fixing holes for valves series:
A = 414/2
B = 824
C = 828, T488, 488, 484
D = 2400
E = 2600
F = Bases for ISO distributors
G = 858/2
H = T424
Ordering code
1320.15  (Ø32 - Ø40)
1320.16  (Ø50 - Ø63)
1320.17  (Ø80 - Ø100)
1320.18  (Ø125)
1320.19  (Ø160)
1320.20  (Ø200)
70
Sensors for microbore cylinders: for technical characteristics and ordering codes see "Magnetic sensors" section
L
L
1
Dimensions
1320.21
A
40
50
B
75
95
C
15
20
D
G 1/8"
G 1/4"1320.22
D
C
B
A
A A
BB CC
D
F F
GG
H H